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SPECIFICATION TABLES

Vessel Registration
IMO Number 8801072
Call Sign Y.L.C.J
Flag:
Class: RINA, NR. 95905
P&I: 
Build Year 1988
Build Shipyard Ferus Smit, Foxhol, Netherlands 

Hull Specifications
DWT 1248
DWCC Summer 1180
DWCC Winter 1130
GT 851
NT 490
LOA 64.33
Beam 10.5
Depth Mid 4
Draft 3.39
Air Draft 6.8m

Power Specifications
Main Engine Caterpillar 3508 TA
ME Output 638 kW
Bowthruster No
Speed average 8.5 knots

Cargo Hold Specifications
Grain cubic 1841m3/64’911 cuf 
Bale cubic 1780m3/ 64’911 cuf
Tank Top 12tn/m2
Hatch covers 6.4t

Tank Capacities
MGO: 81.2m3
Ballast Water 377.4m3
Fresh Water:

Vessel Registration
IMO Number 8801072
Call Sign Y.L.C.J
Flag Liberian
Class Rina
P&I MS Amlin
Build Year 1988
Build Shipyard Ferus Smit, Foxhol, Netherlands 

Hull Specifications
DWT 1248m
DWCC Summer 1180m
DWCC Winter 1130m
GT 851m
NT 490m
LOA 64.33m
Beam 10.5m
Draft 3.39m
Air Draft 6.8m

Power Specifications
Main Engine Caterpillar 3508 TA
ME Output 638 kW
Bowthruster No
Speed average 8.5 knots

Cargo Hold Specifications
Grain cubic 64,911 cbft
Bale cubic 63,392 cbft
Tank Top 12pmt per sqm
Hatch covers Pontoons

Tank Capacities
MGO 81.2cbm
Ballast Water 377.4cbm
Fresh Water 20mt
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VESSEL PLAN

*Dimensions are in metres (m)

MV Liva Greta

43.10m 4.63m

4.56m7.51m 10.12m
21.55m

3.04m 32.99m 4.42m

21.55m

10.12m

8m

2.72m

4.63m

1.06m

All information given in good faith, but without guarantee


